
Iowa City West Invitational
JV Girls     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Bettendorf                     2    4    8   11   17   23   30   =  42   2:01:45.1    24:21.0    1:43.0
    2   Hempstead                      1    5    9   10   22   27   28   =  47   2:01:40.6    24:20.1    2:02.3
    3   North Scott                    7   12   13   14   18   19   29   =  64   2:03:50.0    24:46.0    1:02.9
    4   Cedar Rapids Prairie           6   26   33   37   38   42   43   = 140   2:08:55.6    25:47.1    2:11.4
    5   Marion                        15   16   31   41   58             = 161   2:16:39.9    27:20.0    9:00.5
    6   Clinton                        3   36   39   44   45   46   47   = 167   2:12:19.9    26:28.0    4:21.6
    7   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           20   21   25   52   53   56   57   = 171   2:16:22.7    27:16.5    4:37.7
    8   Muscatine                     32   34   40   48   51   54   55   = 205   2:16:55.8    27:23.2    3:29.1
    9   Iowa City Regina              24   35   49   50   59   60        = 217   2:24:32.7    28:54.5    8:39.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Cedar Rapids Washington
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Maddie Digman                SO    Hempstead                       23:25.1      7:32
      2       2   Stephanie Rice               SR    Bettendorf                      23:31.4      7:34
      3       3   Amara Shepard                FR    Clinton                         23:48.6      7:40
      4       4   Audrey Scarlett              SO    Bettendorf                      24:05.5      7:45
      5       5   Trinity Kessler              JR    Hempstead                       24:13.1      7:48
      6       6   Audrey Sellon                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            24:14.7      7:48
      7       7   Elsie Rieck                  SR    North Scott                     24:15.1      7:48
      8       8   Klara Skogman                SO    Bettendorf                      24:16.0      7:49
      9       9   Emily Onken                  JR    Hempstead                       24:16.6      7:49
     10      10   Lauren Gehl                  FR    Hempstead                       24:18.4      7:49
     11      11   Kiara Silva                  JR    Bettendorf                      24:37.8      7:56
     12      12   Grace Sindt                  SR    North Scott                     24:42.4      7:57
     13      13   Natalie Naber                SO    North Scott                     24:46.1      7:58
     14      14   Reagan Schoening             SR    North Scott                     24:48.4      7:59
     15      15   Maggie Churchill             FR    Marion                          24:55.9      8:01
     16           Anna Tarvestad               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:59.6      8:03
     17      16   Ella Bartels                 JR    Marion                          25:14.0      8:07
     18      17   Shakira Jones                FR    Bettendorf                      25:14.5      8:07
     19      18   Alissa Bockenfeld            SR    North Scott                     25:18.0      8:09
     20      19   Brooklyn Strief              SO    North Scott                     25:18.6      8:09
     21      20   Kambree Hultquist            JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:21.3      8:10
     22      21   Elizabeth Barnes             SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:21.7      8:10
     23      22   Lauren Henneberry            FR    Hempstead                       25:27.4      8:12
     24      23   Kaelee Wolf                  FR    Bettendorf                      25:37.0      8:15
     25      24   Faith Boileau                FR    Iowa City Regina                25:42.4      8:16
     26      25   Emily Patten                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:47.2      8:18
     27      26   Katelyn Leitheiser           JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            25:49.0      8:19
     28      27   Amelia Benham                SR    Hempstead                       25:50.1      8:19
     29      28   Kourtney Berns               FR    Hempstead                       25:51.0      8:19
     30           Ella Heim                    SR    Hempstead                       25:51.4      8:19
     31      29   Marin Smith                  SO    North Scott                     25:52.1      8:20
     32      30   Ellie Hinch                  JR    Bettendorf                      25:52.8      8:20
     33      31   Ella Fortmann                JR    Marion                          25:53.6      8:20
     34           Anna Gehl                    JR    Hempstead                       25:53.9      8:20
     35      32   Grace E. Miller              FR    Muscatine                       25:59.9      8:22
     36           Samantha Schmitt             JR    Hempstead                       26:00.5      8:22
     37      33   Maya Shelangoski             SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            26:02.9      8:23
     38      34   Ella J. Brewer               JR    Muscatine                       26:07.6      8:25
     39      35   Madelyn Greve                SO    Iowa City Regina                26:11.4      8:26
     40      36   Francesca Mascagni           SR    Clinton                         26:20.9      8:29
     41           Carly Porter                 SO    North Scott                     26:22.7      8:29
     42      37   Tori Allard                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            26:23.0      8:30
     43      38   Kaia Kempf                   JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            26:26.0      8:30
     44      39   Julianne Clarke              SO    Clinton                         26:27.6      8:31
     45           Chloe Timmerman              SR    Hempstead                       26:28.4      8:31
     46      40   Katherine J. Schlawin        FR    Muscatine                       26:28.7      8:31
     47           Sylvia Tank                  FR    Bettendorf                      26:30.7      8:32
     48           Ella Kilstrom                SR    Bettendorf                      26:33.1      8:33
     49      41   Molly Dunne                  JR    Marion                          26:40.1      8:35
     50           Anna Nichols                 SO    North Scott                     26:47.1      8:37
     51           Abby Kayser                  SR    North Scott                     26:59.3      8:41
     52      42   Denise Steen                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:02.5      8:42
     53           Kamille Berns                JR    Hempstead                       27:02.8      8:42
     54      43   Megan Mallicoat              FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:10.0      8:45
     55           Grace Becker                 SR    Hempstead                       27:24.0      8:49
     56           Ceccelia Darter              JR    Hempstead                       27:27.4      8:50
     57           Claire Lahey                 JR    Hempstead                       27:29.6      8:51
     58           Athena Nelson                JR    North Scott                     27:32.0      8:52
     59      44   Marley Cutshall              FR    Clinton                         27:32.6      8:52
     60           Marisa Kelsey                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:35.6      8:53
     61           Hailey Gammon                FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            27:51.6      8:58
     62           Allison Ehlinger             SR    Hempstead                       27:58.8      9:00
     63           Clarisse Roscio              JR    Bettendorf                      27:59.6      9:01
     64           Morgan Strief                FR    Bettendorf                      28:00.0      9:01
     65           Ceci Rasmer                  JR    Bettendorf                      28:06.7      9:03
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      45   Emma Buer                    FR    Clinton                         28:10.2      9:04
     67      46   Maddie Wenzel                SO    Clinton                         28:12.7      9:05
     68      47   Claire Ludvigsen             JR    Clinton                         28:14.4      9:05
     69           Makenna Eadie                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            28:14.9      9:06
     70           Lydia Hoefer                 SO    Clinton                         28:24.0      9:08
     71           Madalyn Champion             JR    Bettendorf                      28:29.2      9:10
     72           Piper Johnson                FR    North Scott                     28:40.8      9:14
     73           Ava Bergquist                JR    Hempstead                       28:42.5      9:14
     74           Aundrea Crain                SR    North Scott                     28:45.4      9:15
     75           Jaelyn Longenecker           JR    North Scott                     28:47.0      9:16
     76      48   Maya L. Theobald             JR    Muscatine                       28:50.7      9:17
     77      49   Alexa Joss                   JR    Iowa City Regina                28:52.8      9:18
     78           Noelle Buck                  SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            29:00.3      9:20
     79           MacY Stierwalt               FR    Bettendorf                      29:04.5      9:21
     80           Norah Balk                   SO    Clinton                         29:05.0      9:22
     81           Grace Fite                   SR    Bettendorf                      29:20.7      9:27
     82           Clairie Bennet               SR    Hempstead                       29:24.0      9:28
     83      50   Madeline Nugent              JR    Iowa City Regina                29:24.0      9:28
     84           Schyler Pitts                SO    Clinton                         29:24.3      9:28
     85           Sydney Block                 SO    Hempstead                       29:27.4      9:29
     86           Lydai Appleby-Sparrow        FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         29:28.4      9:29
     87      51   Camryn B. Orr                JR    Muscatine                       29:29.0      9:29
     88           Lucy Conlon                  SR    Hempstead                       29:30.6      9:30
     89           Erin Peck                    JR    North Scott                     29:40.1      9:33
     90           Ashley Siech                 SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            29:44.0      9:34
     91           Reagan Wilson                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            29:47.3      9:35
     92           MacIe Zimmerman              JR    Bettendorf                      29:48.6      9:36
     93      52   Quinlan Denes                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             29:53.6      9:37
     94           McKenna Santee               SR    North Scott                     29:57.6      9:39
     95      53   Lily Booth                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             29:58.9      9:39
     96      54   Keira J. Kreuzenstein        JR    Muscatine                       30:01.4      9:40
     97           Alicia Jones                 SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            30:05.8      9:41
     98           Sydney Strief                JR    Bettendorf                      30:41.0      9:53
     99      55   Courtney N. Hull             JR    Muscatine                       30:54.1      9:57
    100           Willa Stroschine             SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         31:11.2     10:02
    101           Devynn Johnson               JR    North Scott                     31:20.9     10:05
    102           Peyton Connolly              SR    Hempstead                       31:51.5     10:15
    103      56   Isabelle Krapfl              SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             32:12.5     10:22
    104           Katherine Moore              FR    Hempstead                       32:27.0     10:27
    105           Jennifer Villanueva          SR    Hempstead                       32:53.8     10:35
    106      57   Lauren Kephart               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             33:10.7     10:41
    107           Megen Herch                  SR    Clinton                         33:22.8     10:45
    108           MacY Eskelsen                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             33:38.9     10:50
    109           Haley Rindfleifch            SR    Hempstead                       33:46.7     10:52
    110      58   Anaka Bressler               FR    Marion                          33:56.4     10:55
    111      59   Grace Gavin                  FR    Iowa City Regina                34:22.1     11:04
    112           Zoe Schultz                  JR    Hempstead                       34:55.8     11:15
    113      60   Rachel Eckhoff               FR    Iowa City Regina                35:10.8     11:19
    114           Isabelle Paulson             FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         35:17.1     11:21
    115           Bailey Wuestenberg           SR    North Scott                     35:32.7     11:26
    116           Hadley K. Carver             FR    Muscatine                       35:43.8     11:30
    117           Nicole Hasselbusch           SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             35:47.1     11:31
    118           Alyssa Tello                 SO    Clinton                         38:04.0     12:15
    119           Hannah Williams              JR    Hempstead                       41:19.6     13:18
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Bettendorf                        Score =   42
    2    Stephanie Rice, SR           23:31.4  7:34
    4    Audrey Scarlett, SO          24:05.5  7:45
    8    Klara Skogman, SO            24:16.0  7:49
   11    Kiara Silva, JR              24:37.8  7:56
   17    Shakira Jones, FR            25:14.5  8:07
   23    Kaelee Wolf, FR              25:37.0  8:15
   30    Ellie Hinch, JR              25:52.8  8:20
         Sylvia Tank, FR              26:30.7  8:32
         Ella Kilstrom, SR            26:33.1  8:33
         Clarisse Roscio, JR          27:59.6  9:01
         Morgan Strief, FR            28:00.0  9:01
         Ceci Rasmer, JR              28:06.7  9:03
         Madalyn Champion, JR         28:29.2  9:10
         MacY Stierwalt, FR           29:04.5  9:21
         Grace Fite, SR               29:20.7  9:27
         MacIe Zimmerman, JR          29:48.6  9:36
         Sydney Strief, JR            30:41.0  9:53

  2) Hempstead                         Score =   47
    1    Maddie Digman, SO            23:25.1  7:32
    5    Trinity Kessler, JR          24:13.1  7:48
    9    Emily Onken, JR              24:16.6  7:49
   10    Lauren Gehl, FR              24:18.4  7:49
   22    Lauren Henneberry, FR        25:27.4  8:12
   27    Amelia Benham, SR            25:50.1  8:19
   28    Kourtney Berns, FR           25:51.0  8:19
         Ella Heim, SR                25:51.4  8:19
         Anna Gehl, JR                25:53.9  8:20
         Samantha Schmitt, JR         26:00.5  8:22
         Chloe Timmerman, SR          26:28.4  8:31
         Kamille Berns, JR            27:02.8  8:42
         Grace Becker, SR             27:24.0  8:49
         Ceccelia Darter, JR          27:27.4  8:50
         Claire Lahey, JR             27:29.6  8:51
         Allison Ehlinger, SR         27:58.8  9:00
         Ava Bergquist, JR            28:42.5  9:14
         Clairie Bennet, SR           29:24.0  9:28
         Sydney Block, SO             29:27.4  9:29
         Lucy Conlon, SR              29:30.6  9:30
         Peyton Connolly, SR          31:51.5 10:15
         Katherine Moore, FR          32:27.0 10:27
         Jennifer Villanueva, SR      32:53.8 10:35
         Haley Rindfleifch, SR        33:46.7 10:52
         Zoe Schultz, JR              34:55.8 11:15
         Hannah Williams, JR          41:19.6 13:18

  3) North Scott                       Score =   64
    7    Elsie Rieck, SR              24:15.1  7:48
   12    Grace Sindt, SR              24:42.4  7:57
   13    Natalie Naber, SO            24:46.1  7:58
   14    Reagan Schoening, SR         24:48.4  7:59
   18    Alissa Bockenfeld, SR        25:18.0  8:09
   19    Brooklyn Strief, SO          25:18.6  8:09
   29    Marin Smith, SO              25:52.1  8:20
         Carly Porter, SO             26:22.7  8:29
         Anna Nichols, SO             26:47.1  8:37
         Abby Kayser, SR              26:59.3  8:41
         Athena Nelson, JR            27:32.0  8:52
         Piper Johnson, FR            28:40.8  9:14
         Aundrea Crain, SR            28:45.4  9:15
         Jaelyn Longenecker, JR       28:47.0  9:16
         Erin Peck, JR                29:40.1  9:33
         McKenna Santee, SR           29:57.6  9:39
         Devynn Johnson, JR           31:20.9 10:05
         Bailey Wuestenberg, SR       35:32.7 11:26

  4) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =  140
    6    Audrey Sellon, SO            24:14.7  7:48
   26    Katelyn Leitheiser, JR       25:49.0  8:19
   33    Maya Shelangoski, SO         26:02.9  8:23
   37    Tori Allard, FR              26:23.0  8:30
   38    Kaia Kempf, JR               26:26.0  8:30
   42    Denise Steen, FR             27:02.5  8:42
   43    Megan Mallicoat, FR          27:10.0  8:45
         Marisa Kelsey, JR            27:35.6  8:53
         Hailey Gammon, FR            27:51.6  8:58
         Makenna Eadie, JR            28:14.9  9:06
         Noelle Buck, SO              29:00.3  9:20
         Ashley Siech, SO             29:44.0  9:34
         Reagan Wilson, JR            29:47.3  9:35
         Alicia Jones, SO             30:05.8  9:41

  5) Marion                            Score =  161
   15    Maggie Churchill, FR         24:55.9  8:01
   16    Ella Bartels, JR             25:14.0  8:07
   31    Ella Fortmann, JR            25:53.6  8:20
   41    Molly Dunne, JR              26:40.1  8:35
   58    Anaka Bressler, FR           33:56.4 10:55

  6) Clinton                           Score =  167
    3    Amara Shepard, FR            23:48.6  7:40
   36    Francesca Mascagni, SR       26:20.9  8:29
   39    Julianne Clarke, SO          26:27.6  8:31
   44    Marley Cutshall, FR          27:32.6  8:52
   45    Emma Buer, FR                28:10.2  9:04
   46    Maddie Wenzel, SO            28:12.7  9:05
   47    Claire Ludvigsen, JR         28:14.4  9:05
         Lydia Hoefer, SO             28:24.0  9:08
         Norah Balk, SO               29:05.0  9:22
         Schyler Pitts, SO            29:24.3  9:28
         Megen Herch, SR              33:22.8 10:45
         Alyssa Tello, SO             38:04.0 12:15

  7) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  171
   20    Kambree Hultquist, JR        25:21.3  8:10
   21    Elizabeth Barnes, SO         25:21.7  8:10
   25    Emily Patten, FR             25:47.2  8:18
   52    Quinlan Denes, JR            29:53.6  9:37
   53    Lily Booth, JR               29:58.9  9:39
   56    Isabelle Krapfl, SR          32:12.5 10:22
   57    Lauren Kephart, SR           33:10.7 10:41
         MacY Eskelsen, JR            33:38.9 10:50
         Nicole Hasselbusch, SO       35:47.1 11:31

  8) Muscatine                         Score =  205
   32    Grace E. Miller, FR          25:59.9  8:22
   34    Ella J. Brewer, JR           26:07.6  8:25
   40    Katherine J. Schlawin, FR    26:28.7  8:31
   48    Maya L. Theobald, JR         28:50.7  9:17
   51    Camryn B. Orr, JR            29:29.0  9:29
   54    Keira J. Kreuzenstein, JR    30:01.4  9:40
   55    Courtney N. Hull, JR         30:54.1  9:57
         Hadley K. Carver, FR         35:43.8 11:30

  9) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  217
   24    Faith Boileau, FR            25:42.4  8:16
   35    Madelyn Greve, SO            26:11.4  8:26
   49    Alexa Joss, JR               28:52.8  9:18
   50    Madeline Nugent, JR          29:24.0  9:28
   59    Grace Gavin, FR              34:22.1 11:04
   60    Rachel Eckhoff, FR           35:10.8 11:19

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cedar Rapids Washington
   16    Anna Tarvestad, SO          24:59.6   8:03
   86    Lydai Appleby-Sparrow, FR   29:28.4   9:29
  100    Willa Stroschine, SR        31:11.2   10:02
  114    Isabelle Paulson, FR        35:17.1   11:21
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